
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 

Not classified 
DQ 
DQ 

No. 

82x 
14 
71 
68 

411 
181 
70 

735 
412 
303 
11 

'006 
'077 
018 
24x 
39 
42 
88 

100 
108 
169 
289 
316 
333 
925 

215 
'044 

Name 

Team Defined Autoworks 
Dylan Gerding 
Joe Kellerman 
Christopher Heinzen 
Dan Westerwick 
Scott Schmick 
Michael Weber 
Michael Choueiri 
David Boboltz 
Nathan Yanikov 
Mike Suchar 
Christopher Herbst 
John Taylor 
Team Faessler 
Eric Pylypchuk 
Christopher Armbruster 
Ryan Burkert 
Dan Howard 
Cagri Yilmaz 
Sobetchi Veaceslav 
James Forbis 
Paul Radey 
Chris Weber 
Gary Klein 
Marlon Sumlin 

Kyle Turns 
Mark Phillips 

Class 
TT1 

TT1 

TT1 

TT3 

TT3 

TTU 

TT1 

TT4 

TT6 

TT6 

TT3 

TT1 

TTU 

TTU 

TTU 

TT4 

TT6 

TT5 

TT4 

TTU 

TT1 

TT4 

TT1 

TTU 

TT6 

TT4 

TT2 

Best Tm 

1:29.853 
1:30.275 
1:30.373 
1:32.967 
1:33.087 
1:34.299 
1:38.881 
1:39.129 
1:44.268 
1:45.306 
1:47.877 

1:38.410 
1:41.773 

Diff 

0.422 
0.520 
3.114 
3.234 
4.446 
9.028 
9.276 

14.415 
15.453 
18.024 

Best Speed 

90.147 
89.726 
89.629 
87.128 
87.015 
85.897 
81.917 
81.712 
77.684 
76.919 
75.086 

- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 
- 

82.309 
79.589 

In Lap 

2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
3 
5 
4 
5 
3 
4 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

4 
1 

Make - Model 

Mazda Rx7 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Chevrolet Corvette Z06 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Ford Mustang GT 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Honda S2000 
Subaru Impreza 2.5i 
Mazda Miata 
Chevy Corvette 
Chevrolet Corvette Z06 
Chevrolet Corvette Z06 
ford mustang 

VW GTI 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Mazda Miata 
Porsche 911 
Chevrolet Corvette 
Ford Mustang V6 
Mazda Miata 
MNR Vortx 
Mazda 2 

Honda S2000 
Honda S2000 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
Car#044 TT2 - DQ'd - 4 Wheels Off 
Car#215 TT4 - DQ'd - Spin 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Mac Johnson 

Race Directors: Mark Bardes-Kyle Burkhardt-Kent Ownes 

TT Director: Mike Weber 

Regional Director: Jay Andrew 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NASA Great Lakes 

NASA GL MidOhio Pro - Blind Madness 

Time Trials - TT 1-6/TTU 

TT Session 2 - Sunday 

Race started at 9:35:14 

Mid-Ohio Pro Course 2.250 miles 

8/29/2021 09:35 AM 


